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Minnesota Agricultural Water Quality Certification Regional Contacts:

North by Northwest

Lisa Newton

District Manager, East Polk SWCD
Lisa.Newton@mn.nacdnet.net
Mclintosh

218-563-2777

South by Northwest

Darren Newville

District Manager, EOT/Wadena SWCD
darren.newville@eotswed.org

Perham Office (218) 346-4260 ext. 3
Wadena Office (218) 631-3195 ext. 4

Central

Grant Pearson, MAWQCP Certification Specialist
Stearns County Soil & Water Conservation District
Grant.Pearson@mn.nacdnet.net

Waite Park

Office (320) 251-7800 x3

Work Cell (320) 428-4374

Northeast

Brad J. Matlack

District Manager, Carlton SWCD
bradmatlack@caritonswcd.org
Carlton

218-384-3891

Metro

Troy Kuphal

District Manager, Scott Soil and Water Conservation District
TKuphal@co.scott.mn.us

Jordan

952.492.5425

South Central/Southwest

Kay (Clark) Gross, District Administrator and GBERBA Coordinator
Cottonwood Soil and Water Conservation District
kay.clark@windomnet.com

Windom

507-831-1153 Ext. 3 (w)

507-822-4569 (c)

Southeast

Glen Roberson

Manager, SE SWCD Tech Support JPB
groberson@goodhueswcd.org
Goodhue

651-923-5286




